Inductance
(μH)
Tolerance
(±%)
DCR
(m )
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
MHB1308SGR21KA 0.21 10 0.18±20% 80 68
Dimensions are in
mm
YY WW
Year Week
MHB1308SGR26KA 0.26 10 64
MHB1308SGR32KA 0.32 10 52
Part number
MHB1308SGR44KA 0.44 10
0.18±20%
0.18±20%
0.18±20% 37
68
68
68
MHB1308SGR11KA 0.11 10 0.18±20% 120 68
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating temperature range                -40℃ to +125℃
 (including self-temperature rise)
Storage termperature range                  -40℃ to +125℃